Descr. Fases

Pat.
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Series

Puestos

Tiempos

Total

Fase

1

Octavos

83

14

16

16

Fase

Cuartos

16

4

N

Fase

Semifinales

2

Fase

2
3
4
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Fase

12 Octavos
22 QOctavos
32 Octavos
42 Qctavos
52 QOctavos
62 Octavos
72 Octavos
82 Octavos
92 Octavos
102 Octavos
112 Octavos
122 Octavos

132 Octavos
142 Octavos
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(6):
(6):
(6):
(6):
(6):
(6):
(6):

(6):
(6):

(6
(6
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12 Cuartos
22 Cuartos
32 Cuartos
42 Cuartos

(4):
(4):
(4):
(4):

27-Gmn

70-Alm

17-Flk

21-Ply

69-Alm

18-Flk

41-Oro

2-Mal

3-Zub

23-Cob

58-Skn

56-Lgn

81-Pai

46-Amy

36-Arg

28-Gmn

12 Semifinales
22 Semifinales

(4
(4
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Categ.:
Prueba:
Fecha:

ALEVIN FEMENINO
500 SPRINT
12-may-2018



